The Burial Ground at Pilton
January 1%t 2024

Schedule of fees and charges

PAYMENTS

BACS

Lloyds Bank

Sort Code: 309929
Account No.: 00887681

CHEQUE - payable to Pilton Parish Council, to Parish Clerk, Pilton Parish Council, 19

Roddenbury Close, From, BA11 2AS

Interment Fee

NB: Non-Pilton residents - double fees.
In single or double grave for an adult - for each opening
In grave for a child up to 15 years of age - single depth
Burial of a child up to 1year
Burial of cremated remains

Burial of cremated remains of a child up to 15 years of age

Burial of cremated remains of a child up to 1 year
Scattering of ashes

Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial (EROB)
NB: Non-Pilton residents - double fees.

(EROB is additional to Interment Fees)
For an earthen grave approximately 8ft by 4ft
Prepurchase of an earthen grave
For a cremation plot
Prepurchase of a cremation plot
Purchase of a cremation plot of a child to 15 years of age

Monuments, Headstones, and Inscriptions
For right to erect or place on a grave or cremation plot, in respect of
which Exclusive Right of Burial has been granted.

Headstones maximum 3ft 6in high by 2ft 6in wide
and to be erected on headstone line

Cremation tablet or plaque maximum 1ft 6in x 1ft 6in
The above fees include the first inscription
For each additional inscription to existing memorials

Administration Costs
Application for transfer of ownership

£
400.00
85.00
Free
150.00
60.00
Free
50.00

200.00
300.00
100.00
150.00
Free

100.00
100.00

50.00

25.00



